
Deutsche Meisterschaft Junioren-Juniorinnen

 Waghäusel-Kirrlach, 22.-24.03.2019

Klasse

Juniorinnen
7 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

53kg

TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Cheyenne Jilke KVA Remseck
WTB

6:00

02
6:00

03
6:00

14
 0  1  2 7.

2 Sina Moosmann KSV Tennenbronn
SBD

PS 6:0

31
TÜ 11:0

44
TÜ 10:0

43
 3 11 27 2.I

3 Tina Zellner SC Anger
BAY

SS 11:4

54
PS 3:0

31
2:52

02
 2  8 14 4.II

4 Sophie Hindenburg RSV Frankfurt/Oder
BRB

5:40

03
2:51

02
PS 6:2

31
 1  3 10 5.

Pool B

1 Jenny Hast RLZ Aschaffenburg
HES

SS 4:0

52
PS 4:3

33 Fr
 2  8  8 1.I

2 Lissy Bielau Eisenhüttenstädter RC 74
BRB

1:56

01 Fr
PS 5:4

33
 1  3  5 3.II

3 Angelina Purschke SV Warnemünde
MEV Fr

6:00

11
6:00

12
 0  2  7 6.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Cheyenne Jilke - Sophie Hindenburg

2-3 Sina Moosmann - Tina Zellner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Lissy Bielau - Angelina Purschke

1-Fr Jenny Hast (Freilos)
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le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Sina Moosmann Lissy Bielau 3 1
PS 5:3

06:00

Tina Zellner Jenny Hast 0 4
TÜ 0:10

00:57

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Lissy Bielau Eisenhüttenstädter RC 74BRB 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 3 Tina Zellner SC Anger BAY 0 4.03:38

Pool A 2 Sina Moosmann KSV Tennenbronn SBD 0 2.06:00

Pool B 1 Jenny Hast RLZ Aschaffenburg HES 3 1.PS 0:5

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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